M10 x 1
Tachometer
SCRPM–220
Meter
SCM-340-2-02
Meter Power
Supply / Recharger
SCSN-450

Code for Ordering Kits:
PDSME XX - X - XX - XX
How to Order
The Parker Service Master Easy Diagnostic Meter
ON/OFF
OK
DISP
ESC
REC
LINE
STOP
MEM
ZERO
RESET
MIN/MAX
ServiceMasterThe
IN1=IN2
SET
11-30VD I 1 I 2 I 3
I 4 PC  8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
7
Function Descriptions
	 1	 11–30 VDC Power Supply Connection
	 2	 ON/OFF Meter On and Off
	 3	 REC Record Measured Values
	 4	 OK Confirms Function or Value
	 5	 MEM/SET Memory Configuration/Main Menu (device settings)
	 6	 RESET MIN/MAX Delete Min/Max Values
	 7	 I1 – I4 Sensor Input Ports
	 8	 Meter – PC Connection for USB Cable
	 9	 Meter Display 128 x 64 Pixel Display
	 10	 Zero/IN1=IN2 Zero or Offset an Input / Set IN1 Equal to IN2
	 11	 STOP/ESC Stop or Terminate Functions
	 12	 ARROWS Select Line and Function Values
	 13	 DISPLAY/LINE Min/Max/Actual or %FS Display
Technical Data
Accessories Expand the Functionality of the Parker Service Master Easy
Transducer
Technical Data
Pressure Transducer Options SensoControl Flow Sensors
Meter
•	Digital LCD Text Display
	 - 128x64 pixels
	 - 72x40 mm screen
•	Character Height 6 mm
•	�Display of Pressure, Temperature,
Flow and Rotational Speed
	 - Pressure in PSI and Bar
	 - Temperature in °F and °C
	 - Flow in GPM and l/min.
	 - Rotational Speed in RPM
Inputs
•	Four 5-pin push-pull style
	 connectors
•	�Automatic Sensor Recognition for
pressure, temperature, flow and rpm
•	12 Bit A/D Converter (4096 steps)
•	�Selectable scanning rate in
1 ms intervals
•	Burst Mode 0.25 ms (input 1 only)
Functions

	 3 – 80 GPM (10 – 300 l/min)	 SCFT-0380-PD	 SCFT-0380-PDP	 SCFT-0380-EMA	 1 5/16-12 ORB	 7.48	 5.28	 2.44
	 5 – 160 GPM (20 – 600 l/min)	 SCFT-5160-PD	 SCFT-5160-PDP	 SCFT-5160-EMA	 1 5/8-12 ORB	 8.35	 5.91	 2.44
How to Order
The Parker Service Master Easy Diagnostic Meter
ON/OFF
OK
DISP
ESC
REC
LINE
STOP
MEM
ZERO
RESET
MIN/MAX
ServiceMasterThe
IN1=IN2
SET
11-30VD I 1 I 2 I 3
I 4 PC  8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
7
Function Descriptions
	 1	 11–30 VDC Power Supply Connection
	 2	 ON/OFF Meter On and Off
	 3	 REC Record Measured Values
	 4	 OK Confirms Function or Value
	 5	 MEM/SET Memory Configuration/Main Menu (device settings)
	 6	 RESET MIN/MAX Delete Min/Max Values
	 7	 I1 – I4 Sensor Input Ports
	 8	 Meter – PC Connection for USB Cable
	 9	 Meter Display 128 x 64 Pixel Display
	 10	 Zero/IN1=IN2 Zero or Offset an Input / Set IN1 Equal to IN2
	 11	 STOP/ESC Stop or Terminate Functions
	 12	 ARROWS Select Line and Function Values
	 13	 DISPLAY/LINE Min/Max/Actual or %FS Display
Technical Data
Accessories Expand the Functionality of the Parker Service Master Easy
Transducer
Technical Data
Pressure Transducer Options SensoControl Flow Sensors
Meter
•	Digital LCD Text Display
	 - 128x64 pixels
	 - 72x40 mm screen
•	Character Height 6 mm
•	�Display of Pressure, Temperature,
Flow and Rotational Speed
	 - Pressure in PSI and Bar
	 - Temperature in °F and °C
	 - Flow in GPM and l/min.
	 - Rotational Speed in RPM
Inputs
•	Four 5-pin push-pull style
	 connectors
•	�Automatic Sensor Recognition for
pressure, temperature, flow and rpm
•	12 Bit A/D Converter (4096 steps)
•	�Selectable scanning rate in
1 ms intervals
•	Burst Mode 0.25 ms (input 1 only)
Functions

	 3 – 80 GPM (10 – 300 l/min)	 SCFT-0380-PD	 SCFT-0380-PDP	 SCFT-0380-EMA	 1 5/16-12 ORB	 7.48	 5.28	 2.44
	 5 – 160 GPM (20 – 600 l/min)	 SCFT-5160-PD	 SCFT-5160-PDP	 SCFT-5160-EMA	 1 5/8-12 ORB	 8.35	 5.91	 2.44
How to Order
The Parker Service Master Easy Diagnostic Meter
ON/OFF
OK
DISP
ESC
REC
LINE
STOP
MEM
ZERO
RESET
MIN/MAX
ServiceMasterThe
IN1=IN2
SET
11-30VD I 1 I 2 I 3
I 4 PC  8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
7
Function Descriptions
	 1	 11–30 VDC Power Supply Connection
	 2	 ON/OFF Meter On and Off
	 3	 REC Record Measured Values
	 4	 OK Confirms Function or Value
	 5	 MEM/SET Memory Configuration/Main Menu (device settings)
	 6	 RESET MIN/MAX Delete Min/Max Values
	 7	 I1 – I4 Sensor Input Ports
	 8	 Meter – PC Connection for USB Cable
	 9	 Meter Display 128 x 64 Pixel Display
	 10	 Zero/IN1=IN2 Zero or Offset an Input / Set IN1 Equal to IN2
	 11	 STOP/ESC Stop or Terminate Functions
	 12	 ARROWS Select Line and Function Values
	 13	 DISPLAY/LINE Min/Max/Actual or %FS Display
Technical Data
Accessories Expand the Functionality of the Parker Service Master Easy
Transducer
Technical Data
Pressure Transducer Options SensoControl Flow Sensors
Meter
•	Digital LCD Text Display
	 - 128x64 pixels
	 - 72x40 mm screen
•	Character Height 6 mm
•	�Display of Pressure, Temperature,
Flow and Rotational Speed
	 - Pressure in PSI and Bar
	 - Temperature in °F and °C
	 - Flow in GPM and l/min.
	 - Rotational Speed in RPM
Inputs
•	Four 5-pin push-pull style
	 connectors
•	�Automatic Sensor Recognition for
pressure, temperature, flow and rpm
•	12 Bit A/D Converter (4096 steps)
•	�Selectable scanning rate in
1 ms intervals
•	Burst Mode 0.25 ms (input 1 only)
Functions